

Schedule of Fees and Levies 2025

Fee Type	One	One Child		Two Children		Three Children		Four Children	
	Per Year	Per Term	Per Year	Per Term	Per Year	Per Term	Per Year	Per Term	
School Fees	\$2,100.00	\$525.00	\$3,360.00	\$840.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,620.00	\$1,155.00	
Capital levy	\$680.00	\$170.00	\$680.00	\$170.00	\$680.00	\$170.00	\$680.00	\$170.00	
General Levy	\$700.00	\$175.00	\$1,252.00	\$313.00	\$1,804.00	\$451.00	\$2,356.00	\$589.00	
PFG Levy	\$165.00	\$41.25	\$220.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$55.00	
	\$3,645.00	\$911.25	\$5,512.00	\$1,378.00	\$6,904.00	\$1,726.00	\$7,876.00	\$1,969.00	

Additional Compulsory Levies (Per Child):

Prep Resource levy \$230.00 \$57.50

IT Equipment Levy:

- Prep \$150.00 \$37.50 - Yr 1 to Yr 6 \$300.00 \$75.00

cases.

Senior Camp TBA

Stationery List (Formerly Booklist) \$110.00

(TERM 1 ONLY)

Early Payment Discounts:

\$100.00 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$250.00

Explanation of Fees and Levies					
School Fees:	School Fees assist in covering costs associated with the everyday operations and running costs of our school. In addition, they cover the Archdiocesan Education Levy paid to the Archdiocese by all BCE schools. Together with government funding, this provides for staffing and the functioning of all BCE schools, offices and service centres. This levy is NOT tax deductible. It is a compulsory levy used to assist our school fund its capital expenditure program including the financing of loans when required. It also covers regular maintenance and upkeep of all our school facilities.				
Capital Levy:					
General Levy:	This levy covers the cost of technology resources (NOT purchase of Classroom iPads or Laptops) and their maintenance, excursions, student activities including transport, classroom resources, school buildings and ground maintenance as well as associated consumables.				
PFG Levy:	This levy ensures that there is an equitable contribution of all families to the activities of the PFG in support of our school. It, combined with monies raised through PFG fundraising events, finances the initiatives that aid development of facilities and resources of the school.				
Prep Resource Levy:	This levy covers a variety of additional costs associated with the education of our prep students. Such costs include classroom and subject specific resources and consumables.				
IT Equipment Levy:	This levy covers the purchase of classroom iPads or laptops based on BCE's 3 year replacement				

program. Also included is the cost of warranty for an additional 2 year period and protective

^{***} To be elligible to receive the discount annual fees MUST be paid BEFORE the end of February 2025 ***